Hilti Cast-in Socket - HCS
Product Information 2
Technical Data (Fastening Technology Manual) 3 –  7
BS5080 Test Report of HCS 8 – 15
BS5080 Test Report of HCS-R 16 –  23
Country of Origin 24
Job Reference 25
Make your submission simple!

Application
Façade fixing : Louver, GRC & Cladding works
Ordering designation Overall
Anchor
length
Outside
Diameter
Allowable
Screwing
Depth
Effective
Anchorage
Depth
Max.
tightening
torque
Clearance
hole
Sales pack
quantity
Item number
HCS M8x40 40 mm 12 mm 10 / 21 mm 29 mm 8 Nm 9 mm 100 pc 2123086
HCS M10x50 50 mm 16 mm 12 / 23 mm 36 mm 15 Nm 12 mm 50 pc 2123087
HCS M12x60 60 mm 19 mm 14 / 26 mm 45 mm  25 Nm 14 mm 50 pc 2123088
HCS M16x70 70 mm 22 mm 19 / 33 mm 50 mm  50 Nm 18 mm 25 pc 2123089
HCS-R M8x40 40 mm 12 mm 10 / 21 mm 29 mm 8 Nm 9 mm 100 pc 2123350
HCS-R M10x50 50 mm 16 mm 12 / 23 mm 36 mm 15 Nm 12 mm 50 pc 2123351
HCS-R M12x60 60 mm 19 mm 14 / 26 mm 45 mm  25 Nm 14 mm 50 pc 2123352
HCS-R M16x70 70 mm 22 mm 19 / 33 mm 50 mm  50 Nm 18 mm 25 pc 2123353
Head configuration Inner thread
Type of fastening Cast-in anchor point
HCS – Material Composition Carbon steel
HCS – Material, Corrosion Zinc plating 5μ
HCS-R – Material Composition Steel, A4 (SS316)
Technical data of HCS
Hilti online: www.hilti.com.hk